August 26

August 29

September 1

September 5

September 8

September 9

September 15

September 22

September 26

September 30

October 6

October 13

October 21

THORPE CROSS COUNTRY 2023

Douglas Early Bird

Lead Invite

Red Cloud Invite

Jim Thorpe Invite

Bennett County Invite

Wyoming Indian Invite

Eldon Knudson Invite

Gordon Invite

Todd County Invite

Lakota Nation

Cheyenne Eagle Butte

Region 7-A

State A Cross Country

Box Elder

Lead

Red Cloud

Pine Ridge

Martin

Ethete

Custer

Gordon

Mission

Rapid City

Eagle Butte

TBA

TBA

9:00 am

10:00 am

3:30 pm

1:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

2:00 pm

11:00 am

2:00 pm

10:00 am

2:00 pm

TBA

TBA



